n Erasmus+

Selectielijst Erasmus+ KA220
Cooperation Partnerships Volwasseneneducatie

Call 2021
Naam aanvrager

1 Centro pa Desaroyo di Aruba

2 Stichting Gouden Dagen

3 Stichting Hogeschool Utrecht

4 Stichting Vrouw en Welzijn

5 Stichting Vrouw en Welzijn

6 Leyden Academy on Vitality and Ageing B.V.

10

11

12

13

14

Gemeente 's-Hertogenbosch

Stichting Netwerkpro

Stichting Amsterdam European Mobility

Stichting Vrouw en Welzijn

Stichting Solid Road

Stichting De Olde Vechte

Stichting Vrouw en Welzijn

Stichting Kenniscentrum Pro Work

Plaats aanvrager

Oranjestad

Bllthoven

Utrecht

Geleen

Geleen

Leiden

s-Hertogenbosch

Amsterdam

Amsterdam

Geleen

Nijmegen

OMMEN

Geleen

Burgh Haamstede

Projectnummer

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000028257

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000035243

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000026292

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000026492

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000029854

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000033664

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000030103

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000035242

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000033700

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000025953

2021-1-NL01-KA220-ADU-000026385

2021-1-NLO1-KA220-ADU-000026100

2021-1-NL01-KA220-ADU-000026000

2021-1-NLO01-KA220-ADU-000033417

Titel Project

Biodiversity preservation in rural and maritime areas of
EU islands

Unlocking the potential of voluntary community
initiatives for elderly care

Numeracy in Practice

Unrooting Violence: tackling social norms for the
prevention of gender-based violence

Mums in Power: Empowering mums through the
development of entrepreneurial skills

Low Literacy at Play

MOVE YOUR MIND

Green skills in adult education: A curriculum for the
future.

3D Entrepreneurship

Skills4Integration

Welcoming Entrepreneurship: Creating Alternative
Narratives

ActiveCollective

Multimodal Interaction and Information

SHOP@THEBLOCK

Duur Project (maanden)

24

32

36

30

24

24

30

24

24

24

24

36

24

36

erasmus+

meer perspectief

Toe te kennen
subsidie

€ 150.000,00
€ 319.942,00
€ 368.750,00
€ 244.116,00
€ 225.348,00
€ 239.404,00
€ 341.662,00
€ 244.720,00
€ 160.885,00
€ 348.910,00
€ 288.192,00
€ 399.965,00
€ 229.955,00

€ 281.905,00



